# **Energy Price Fact Sheet**



#### **Energy Locals**

Save Me - Residential - Anytime offer - LCL511719MR

Customer type	Fuel type	Distributor(s)	Tariff type	Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	Essential Energy	Single rate	Market offer	10-Jul-2018

# **Electricity offer**

Contract term	No contract term
Contract expiry details	Energy Locals offers no lock in contracts or exit fees.
Bill frequency	N/A

#### **Electricity pricing information**

1 Jul to 30 Jun	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)
Peak Anytime		
All usage	23.99 cents per kWh	26.389 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge	151.00 cents per day	166.10 cents per day

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use.

KVVn: KVVn Star	ids for kilowatt	nour and is the	unit of measure	ment for your	electricity	usage.
Daise sharran						

Price changes	
Are these prices fixed?	Yes
Electricity key contract features	
Cooling off period	10 business days
Eligibility criteria	
Meter type	
Fees	
Exit fee	Fixed rate - \$0.00 We don't charge customers exit fees.
Late payment fee	Fixed rate - \$13.00 A \$13.00 fee applies for each bill that's paid after the due date.
Other fee	Fixed rate - \$11.00 A \$11.00 (inc. GST) fee applies if payment is dishonoured or reversed.
Payment processing fee	Percentage of bill - 1.00% Credit card and debit card payments will be subject to a 1.00% (inc. GST) processing fee.
Additional fee information	All normal fees are listed here. In some circumstances, your local distributor may charge fees for certain additional services such as a disconnection. See energylocals.com.au/fees
Solar feed-in tariff options	
Retailer Feed-in Tariff (inc. GST, if any) (cents per kWh exported)	13.00
GreenPower Charge type Amo	ount (inc. GST) / Description

	option	Charge type	Percentage	Description
Ī	10%	Amount per unit of u sage	\$0.009 (inc. GST)	10% GreenPower for 0.9 c/kWh (inc. GST). 10%, 20%, 50% and 100% GreenPower options available. See our websit e for more information.

# Electricity offer terms and conditions

For full terms and conditions, visit energylocals.com.au/terms, or call Energy Locals on 1300 693 637. For the solar feed-in tariff, you will receive 13c/kWh (inc GST, if any) for solar exports up to 5,000 kWh per year. Any export above 5,000 kWh per year will be paid at the rate of 9c/kWh (inc GST, if any).

# Contact details and more information

Retailer	Phone number	Retailer's website
Energy Locals	1300 693 637	https://energylocals.com.au

#### **Energy Made Easy**

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at <a href="www.energymadeeasy.gov.au">www.energymadeeasy.gov.au</a>

This information is a guide only and does not recommend a particular offer. You should make your own enquiries with retailers on any offers that interest you.

# **Energy Price Fact Sheet**



#### **Energy Locals**

Save Me - Residential - Anytime with CL 1 - LCL511890MR

Customer type	Fuel type	Distributor(s)	Tariff type	Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	Essential Energy	Single rate with controlled load	Market offer	10-Jul-2018

# **Electricity offer**

Contract term	No contract term
Contract expiry details	Energy Locals offers no lock in contracts or exit fees.
Bill frequency	N/A

#### **Electricity pricing information**

1 Jul to 30 Jun	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)
Peak Anytime		
All usage	23.99 cents per kWh	26.389 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge	161.00 cents per day	177.10 cents per day
Controlled load	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)
Controlled Load 1 Seperately metered usage		
All usage	15.99 cents per kWh	17.589 cents per kWh
,,	0.00 cents per day	0.00 cents per day

Daily supply cha	rge: a charge that app	olies for	s for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use. the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.			
Price changes						
Are these prices	fixed?		Yes			
Electricity key o	ontract features					
Cooling off perio	d		10 business days			
Eligibility criteri	a					
Meter type						
Fees						
Exit fee			Fixed rate - \$0.00 We don't charge cu	ustomers exit fees.		
Late payment fe	e		Fixed rate - \$13.00 A \$13.00 fee appli	) es for each bill that's paid after the due date.		
Other fee			Fixed rate - \$11.00 A \$11.00 (inc. GST	) ) fee applies if payment is dishonoured or reversed.		
Payment proces	sing fee		Percentage of bill Credit card and de	- 1.00% bit card payments will be subject to a 1.00% (inc. GST) processing fee.		
Additional fee in	formation			e listed here. In some circumstances, your local distributor may charge fees for certain additional services such as see energylocals.com.au/fees		
Solar feed-in tar	riff options					
Retailer Feed-in (cents per kWh e	Tariff (inc. GST, if any exported)	)	13.00			
GreenPower option	Charge type	Amount Percent	t (inc. GST) / age	Description		
10%	Amount per unit of u sage	\$0.009	(inc. GST)	10% GreenPower for 0.9 c/kWh (inc. GST). $10%$ , $20%$ , $50%$ and $100%$ GreenPower options available. See our websit e for more information.		

Electricity offer terms and conditions

For full terms and conditions, visit energylocals.com.au/terms, or call Energy Locals on 1300 693 637. For the solar feed-in tariff, you will receive 13c/kWh (inc GST, if any) for solar exports up to 5,000 kWh per year. Any export above 5,000 kWh per year will be paid at the rate of 9c/kWh (inc GST, if any).

# Contact details and more information

	nber	Retailer's website
Energy Locals 1300 693 6	637	https://energylocals.com.au

# **Energy Made Easy**

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at <a href="www.energymadeeasy.gov.au">www.energymadeeasy.gov.au</a>

This information is a guide only and does not recommend a particular offer. You should make your own enquiries with retailers on any offers that interest you.

# **Energy Price Fact Sheet**



#### **Energy Locals**

Save Me - Residential - Anytime with CL 2 - LCL511895MR

Customer type	Fuel type	Distributor(s)	Tariff type	Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	Essential Energy	Single rate with controlled load	Market offer	10-Jul-2018

# **Electricity offer**

Contract term	No contract term	
Contract expiry details Energy Locals offers no lock in contracts or exit fees.		
Bill frequency	N/A	

#### **Electricity pricing information**

1 Jul to 30 Jun	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)		
Peak Anytime				
All usage	23.99 cents per kWh	26.389 cents per kWh		
Daily supply charge	160.00 cents per day	176.00 cents per day		
Controlled load	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)		
Controlled Load 2 Seperately metered usage				
All usage	18.99 cents per kWh	20.889 cents per kWh		
, ,	0.00 cents per day	0.00 cents per day		

	-				
				ty to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use. It for your electricity usage.	
Price changes	5 for Miowatt Hoar are	. is the t	anc or measuremen	in the your electricity assays.	
Are these prices fixed?			Yes		
Electricity key	ontract features				
Cooling off period			10 business days		
Eligibility criter	a				
Meter type					
Fees					
Exit fee			Fixed rate - \$0.00 We don't charge customers exit fees.		
Late payment fee Fixed rate - \$13.00 A \$13.00 fee applie			) es for each bill that's paid after the due date.		
Other fee Fixed rate - \$11.00 A \$11.00 (inc. GST)			) ) fee applies if payment is dishonoured or reversed.		
Payment proces	sing fee		Percentage of bill Credit card and de	- 1.00% bit card payments will be subject to a 1.00% (inc. GST) processing fee.	
Additional fee ir	formation			listed here. In some circumstances, your local distributor may charge fees for certain additional services such as ee energylocals.com.au/fees	
Solar feed-in ta	riff options				
Retailer Feed-in Tariff (inc. GST, if any) (cents per kWh exported)		13.00			
GreenPower option	Charge type	Amount Percent	t (inc. GST) / age	Description	
10%	Amount per unit of u sage	\$0.009	(inc. GST)	10% GreenPower for 0.9 c/kWh (inc. GST). 10%, 20%, 50% and 100% GreenPower options available. See our websit e for more information.	

For full terms and conditions, visit energylocals.com.au/terms, or call Energy Locals on 1300 693 637. For the solar feed-in tariff, you will receive 13c/kWh (inc GST, if any) for solar exports up to 5,000 kWh per year. Any export above 5,000 kWh per year will be paid at the rate of 9c/kWh (inc GST, if any).

### Contact details and more information

Retailer	Phone number	Retailer's website
Energy Locals	1300 693 637	https://energylocals.com.au

# **Energy Made Easy**

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at <a href="www.energymadeeasy.gov.au">www.energymadeeasy.gov.au</a>

This information is a guide only and does not recommend a particular offer. You should make your own enquiries with retailers on any offers that interest you.